

April 12, 2024

Division of Racing Events- Apply For Licenses

As the racing season approaches, the Division of Racing Events is providing comprehensive information on how you can obtain your license efficiently. Please find below the various options available:

- Online Licensing: You can conveniently apply for your license online by visiting the following link: https://codor.mylicenseone.com/.
- In-Person Appointments: If you prefer an in-person approach, you can schedule an appointment by either calling us directly or using the scheduling link below. To schedule an appointment, please visit: https://book.appointment-plus.com/d7cz7ens/#/.
 - In-Person Appointment Address: 1707 Cole Blvd., Suite 300 Lakewood, CO 80401
- License Applications: All license applications can be found on our website, including in both English and Spanish: https://sbg.colorado.gov/racing
- Mail or Drop off: Applications can be mailed, emailed or dropped off at the Division of Racing Events Lakewood Office
 - Address: 1707 Cole Blvd., Suite 300 Lakewood, CO 80401
 - Email: dor Racing Licensing@state.co.us
- Contact Us: Should you have any questions or require further assistance, please feel free to reach out to us via phone (303) 619-2696 or email dor_Racing_Licensing@state.co.us. Our dedicated team is here to assist you throughout the licensing process.
- **Website:** For additional information and resources, please visit the Division of Racing Events website at https://sbq.colorado.gov/racing.

We are committed to ensuring a seamless licensing experience for all stakeholders, and we appreciate your cooperation in adhering to the necessary procedures. Should you encounter any challenges or require clarification on any aspect of the licensing process, do not hesitate to contact us.

Sincerely,

Division of Racing Events

Division of Racing Events

Our mission is to promote and foster public confidence in the pari-mutuel industry protecting the welfare of both equine and human participants through fair, consistent, proactive enforcement of appropriate policies, statutes, and Colorado Racing Commission rules.

Racing Website

Subscribe to Industry Updates

<u>Update Profile</u> |Constant Contact Data <u>Notice</u>

Sent bydor_racing@state.co.uspowered by

